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GERMAN PRECISION.
AMERICAN MADE.

THE H6XI RIFLESCOPES H6Xi 5-30X50
SERIES OFFERS,
THE ULTIMATE

COMBINATION OF

TUBE DIAMETER 30 MM | LENGTH 15.4 IN. | BATTERY CR2032
PRECISION, ITEM NO. 8789 (MHR) | UPC 000381887894

RUGGEDNESS AND

VERSATILITY.
............................. H6Xi 3-18X50

H6XI-SERIES
OVERALL FEATURES

* BORN FROM THE Té6XI
* MADE IN AMERICA

* FIRST FOCAL PLANE TUBE DIAMETER 30 MM | LENGTH 13.3 IN. | BATTERY CR2032
* MODERN HUNTER RETICLE ITEM NO. 8786 (MHR) | UPC 000381887863
© 92% LIGHT TRANSMISSION

* HD GLASS

« WIDE FIELD OF VIEW
« LIGHTWEIGHT DESIGN

« 6X OPTICAL SYSTEM H6Xi 2-12X42
« 3 MAGNIFICATIONS

* FINE PARALLAX DOWN TO
25 YARDS

* LOCKING DIOPTER

TUBE DIAMETER 30 MM | LENGTH 11.8 IN. | BATTERY CR2032
HERITAGE ITEM NO. 8780 (MHR) | UPC 000381887801

hd

WARRANTY

GENERATION ——
TO GENERATION  MADE IN USA




Item No.
Magnification

Objective Lens
Diameter (mm)

Tube Diameter (mm)

Eye Relief (in./mm)

Diopter Setting
Focal Plane
Reticle
lllumination

Battery

Length (in./mm)

Operating
Temperature

Total Elevation Range

Total Windage Range
Parallax Focus

Parallax/Focus Range

Field of View (ft. @ 100 yds)
Field of View (ft. @ 100 m.)

Exit Pupils (mm) LOW /HIGH

Weight (w/o caps) (0z./G)

Click Value Adjustment

2-12x42mm
8780
2-12x

42

30
55-8.5
48.5-9

3.85-3.5/
98-89.6

9.8-3.8

+2 to -3

First

Steiner MHR
Rotary Dial
CR2032

23.2 0z/650 g
1.8 in

-13 °F / +145 °F

0.25 MOA
70 MOA
70 MOA
Side
Focus

25yd to Infinity

3-18x50 mm
8786
3-18x

50

30
36-7
40-7.5

BEERS /
98-89.6

9.4 -3.3

+2 to -3
First

Steiner MHR
Rotary Dial
CR2032
27.4 0z/T77 g
13.3in

-13 °F / +145
o

0.25 MOA
75 MOA

50 MOA
Side

Focus

25yd to Infinity

5-30x50 mm
8789
5-30x

50

30

25-4.5
24-4
3.85-3.5/
98-89.6
9.15-2.3

+2 to -3
First

Steiner MHR
Rotary Dial
CR2032
28.10z/796 g
15.4 in

-13 °F / +145 °F

0.25 MOA
65 MOA
30 MOA
Side
Focus

25yd to Infinity

Valid in U.S.
and Canada
only on items
manufactured

since 2014. wi—ﬁﬂrulu
Products TO GENERATION
manufactured

prior to 2014 are covered
by the warranty as stated
on the original packaging.

HERITAGE

We will repair or replace
the product at no charge to
you. The Steiner Heritage
Warranty does not cover
loss, theft, deliberate
damage or cosmetic
damage that does not
hinder the performance of
the product.

* No warranty card needed.

» No receipt required.

+ Warranty is fully
transferable to future
owners of the product.

MADE IN USA

STEINERA 4

Nothing Escapes You




